JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2022/203

Date : 14 /02/2022

[/ NOTIFICATION //

Time - Table of B.T.M. & B.H.M. & C.T. Ist, IIIrd and Vth Sem.
(For Regular/ Ex /ATKT - Students)
Exam. Dec. 2021

Exam Center - Pariksha Bhavan, Jiwaji University Gwalior

(Time : 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

B.H.M. & C.T. Ist Sem.

(For SOS - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
21-02-2022 Monday BHMCT -101 | Foundation Course in Food Production-I
24-02-2022 Thursday | BHMCT -102 | Foundation Course in F & B Service-I
28-02-2022 Monday | BHMCT -103 | Foundation Course in Front office Operation-I
04-03-2022 Friday BHMCT -104 | Foundation Course in Housekeeping Operation -I
08-03-2022 Tuesday BHMCT -105 | Business Communication
11-03-2022 Friday BHMCT -106 | Computer Application

B.H.M. & C.T. IIIrd Sem.

(For SOS - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
22-02-2022 Tuesday | BHMCT -301 | Food Production-I1I
25-02-2022 Friday BHMCT -302 | F & B Services-1II
02-03-2022 Wednesday | BHMCT -303 | Front Office Operation -IlI
05-03-2022 Saturday | BHMCT -304 | Housekeeping Operations -1l1
09-03-2022 Wednesday | BHMCT -305 | Hospitality Marketing
12-03-2022 Saturday | BHMCT -306 | Organizational behavior

B.HM. & C.T. Vth Sem.

(For SOS - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
23-02-2022 Wednesday | BHMCT -501 | Food Production-IV Advance
26-02-2022 Saturday | BHMCT -502 | F & B Service and Control-IV Advance
03-03-2022 Thursday | BHMCT -503 | Front Office Operation-I1V (Advance)
07-03-2022 Monday BHMCT -504 | Housekeeping Operation-1V (Advance)
10-03-2022 Thursday | BHMCT -505 | Foreign Language (French)

14-03-2022 Monday | BHMCT -506 | Facility Planning




B.T.M. Ist Sem. (For SOS - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
21-02-2022 Monday BTM -101 Tourism Concepts & Impact
24-02-2022 Thursday | BTM -102 Travel Agency & Tour Operation
28-02-2022 Monday | BTM -103 Management Concepts
04-03-2022 Friday BTM -104 Tourism Products of India
08-03-2022 Tuesday BTM -105 Business Communication
11-03-2022 Friday BTM -106 Basic Accounting
B.T.M. IlIrd Sem. (For SOS & College - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
22-02-2022 Tuesday | BIM -301 Tourism Marketing
25-02-2022 Friday BTM -302 Legal Environment of Tourism Business
02-03-2022 Wednesday | BTM -303 Mathematics & Statistics for Management
05-03-2022 Saturday | BTM -304 Guides and Escorts
09-03-2022 Wednesday | BIM -305 Entrepreneurship Development
12-03-2022 Saturday | BTM -306 Foreign Language (French)
B.T.M. Vth Sem. (For SOS & College - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
23-02-2022 Wednesday | BTM -501 Air Transport Management
wirome | sy |7 inematons o Mansgemen &
03-03-2022 Thursday | BTM -503 Computer Application in Tourism Industry-II
07-03-2022 Monday BTM -504 Indian Society and Culture
10-03-2022 Thursday | BTM -505 Environment and Tourism
14-03-2022 Monday | BTM -506 Madhya Pradesh Tourism
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Copy to -
1- H.O.D,, S.0.S.,, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
2-  Principals, All Concerning Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
3-  Secretary to Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
4- Dy. Registrar, (Exam & Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
5- TheP.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
7- 1/C Enquiry & Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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